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4/22 11:00AM Handicap Div Standings
Name - Hometown

Jochum, Tim - MAQUOKETA, IA
Dilley, Dalton - Deforest, WI
Stangler, Chris - Owatonna, MN
Xiong, Cha Thao - CIRCLE PINES, MN
Stangler, Chris - Owatonna, MN
Johnson, Paul - CHICAGO, IL
Keyorian, Patrick - Des Plaines, IL
Rothe, Nick - Taylor Falls, MN
Graziano, Dan - Clarendon Hills, IL
Lor, Pao Lee - ST. PAUL, MN
Rodriguez, Orlando - Cicero, IL
Moua, Ly - St. Paul, MN

Ditch, Andrew - Benton, IL

Xiong, Ge - ST. PAUL, MN

Xiong, Betty - ST. PAUL, MN
Esguerra, Pocholo - CHICAGO, IL
Vasey, Zachariah - Marion, IA
Hardgrow, Clay - Memphis, TN
Chapman, Charlie - Oclwein, IA
Xiong, Khu M - ST. PAUL, MN
Edwards, Jock - maquoketa, ia
Ditch, Andrew - Benton, IL
Pregler, Joe - dubuque, ia
O'Connor, Kevin - Sacramento, CA
Moua, Shelia - SAINT PAUL, MN
Moua, Tia - st. paul, mn
Schlegel, Joshua - Beloit, WI
Vang, Jun - WOODBURY, MN

Thomley, Andrew - River Falls, WI
Yang, Youa - ST. PAUL, MN

Fessel, Joseph - Davenport, IA
Latham, Jeff - dav, ia

Sandhagen, Jay - Oelwein, IA
Lewis, Robbin - crete, il
Edwards, Frank - PARK IL, IL
Edwards, Joyce - PARK FOREST, IL
Edwards, Jock - maquoketa, ia

4/22 11:00AM 41 & Over Standings
Name - Hometown

Aimers, Rob - MARION, IA

Schlink, Mark - chicago, il
Newhalfen, Thomas - Davenport, IA
Schatzabel, Richard - Galena, IL
Jacobs, Rick - DUBUQUE, IA

Lee, Paul - NORTHBROOK, IL

4/22 11:00AM 40 & Under Standings

Pins

729
715
702
682
676
674
665
663
662
657
651
648
644
644
641
640
640
639
638
637
630
628
616
614
612
602
596
594
594
592
590
587
579
565
548
548
537

Pins

692
681
644
635
593
584

Prize

Advance to
Advance to
Prev Adv

Advance to
Prev Adv

Advance to
Advance to
Advance to

Prize

Advance to

Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals

Finals
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Thompson, Josh

Toberman, Daryl - Princeton, MN
Kamalu, Ariachizu - chicago, IL
Corbin, Chris - louisville, ky

Cook, Jimmy - Indianapolis, IN

Kyun, Ki Ho - plymouth, mn
Hullinger, Shawn - Cedar Rapids, IA
Kyun, Ki Ho - plymouth, mn

Bastian, Michael - COTTAGE GROVE, MN

Toberman, Daryl - Princeton, MN
Ziegler, Mike - MADISON, WI
Lang, Jerome - dubuque, IA
Cook, Jimmy - Indianapolis, IN
Thompson, Josh

Ninneman, Gene - Dubuque, IA
Knight, Philip - WASHINGTON, IA
Kamalu, Ariachizu - chicago, IL
Peeler, Tanner - Des Moines, IA

Bruce, James - Cedar Rapids, IA

Pins

730
717
695
695
668
657
645
643
638
628
626
615
600
591
589
566
565
539
535

Prize

Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance

to
to
to
to

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals



